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King’s Gate Christian School SH 2023-24 Calendar 

AUGUST 

August 7-15 School Professional & Work Days 

Thursday, August 10 Upper School Parent Orientation/Schedule Pick Up 6:00pm 

Friday, August 11 Toddler-6th Grade Meet Your Teacher@ Surrey Hills campus 9am-2pm 

Tuesday, August 15 Toddler-Kindergarten Meet Your Teacher @ The Village campus 10 am-noon 

Wednesday, August 16 First Day of School, Surrey Hills and The Village 

Tuesday, August 22 Parent Night @ The Village Campus (Preschool-Kindergarten), 6pm 

Thursday, August 24 Parent Night @ Surrey Hills Campus, (Preschool-6th grade) 6pm 

Thursday, August 31 Picture Day, Toddler 2’s, PreK-4th 

Thursday, August 31 PTO Kickoff meeting 

SEPTEMBER 

Friday, September 1 Picture Day, Preschool, 5th-11th 

Monday, September 4 Labor Day - NO SCHOOL 

Friday, September 15 NO SCHOOL – Fair Day/Teacher Professional Day 

Tuesday, September 26 Vision Screenings @ The Village campus 

Friday, September 29 Fall Family Festival @ Surrey Hill campus 5:30-7:30pm 

OCTOBER 

Thursday, October 5 PTO Meeting 

Monday, October 9 Vision Screening @Surrey Hills Campus 

Tuesday, October 10 Vision Screening @Surrey Hills Campus 

Monday, October 16 Picture Retake Day – Primer Class Picture Day 

Tuesday, October 17 Fall Parties – Toddlers through 4th grade – No Aftercare program 

Tuesday, October 17 Upper School Parent/Teacher Conferences 4:30pm-7:30pm 

Wednesday, October 18 Parent/Teacher Conferences - NO SCHOOL 

October 20th End of 1st Quarter 

October 19-23 NO SCHOOL – Fall Break 

Monday, October 23 KG Teacher Professional Day 

NOVEMBER 

Thursday, November 2 PTO Meeting 

Friday, November 10 No Aftercare program at King’s Gate due to Gala Event 

Friday, November 10 King’s Gate Gala /Silent Auction; All Soul’s Episcopal Church 7pm  

Saturday, November 11 Veteran’s Day 

Tuesday, November 14 Picture Day –@ The Village campus 

Friday, November 17 No Aftercare program at King’s Gate due to Thanksgiving Break 

November 20-24 NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Break 

Tuesday, November 28 Giving Tuesday 

DECEMBER 

Thursday, December 7 PTO Meeting 

Tuesday, December 12 Village Christmas Sing Program for Preschool-Kindergarten; 6pm 

Thursday, December 14 Christmas Sing Program for Preschool-4th grade; 6pm 

Friday, December 15 Christmas Sing Program for Intermediate & Upper School; 6pm 

Tuesday, December 19 Happy Birthday Jesus Parties – Toddlers-4th grade. 

Tuesday, December 19 No Aftercare program at King’s Gate due to Christmas Break 

December 20-Jan 3 NO SCHOOL – Christmas Break 

JANUARY 
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Wednesday, January 3 KG Teacher Professional Development 

Thursday, January 4 School Reconvenes; Surrey Hills and The Village campuses 

Thursday, January 11 Lion Pride Preview Night & State of School Address; 6pm 

Friday, January 12 End of 2nd Quarter 

Monday, January 15 NO SCHOOL – Parent/Teacher Conferences for Toddlers, Preschool, Pre-K 

FEBRUARY 

Thursday, February 1 PTO Meeting 

Thursday, February 1 Open House for Prospective Families; 6pm 

Wednesday, February 14 GOD is Love (Valentine) Class Parties – Toddlers-4th Grade 

Friday, February 16 NO SCHOOL – Parent/Teacher Conferences for KDG-11th Grade 

Monday, February 19 NO SCHOOL /Virtual Snow Day, if needed 

MARCH 

March 4-8 Read Across America Week 

Monday, March 4 Individual/Class School Pictures @ SH 

Tuesday, March 5 Individual/Class School Pictures @ SH 

Thursday, March 7 PTO Meeting 

Tuesday, March 12 Individual/Class School Pictures @ TV 

Friday, March 15 End of 3rd Quarter 

March 18-22 NO SCHOOL – Spring Break 

Friday, March 29 NO SCHOOL – Good Friday 

APRIL 

Monday, April 1 NO SCHOOL – Easter Monday 

Thursday, April 4 PTO Meeting 

Friday, April 5 Spring Formal Dance for Upper School @Grace Communion 

April 22-26 Spring Testing Week 

April 29-May 3 ROAR Week 

MAY 

Wednesday, May 1 ROAR/Amazing gRace 

Thursday, May 2 PTO Meeting 

May 6-10 Teacher Appreciation Week 

Thursday, May 9 8th Grade Blessing Banquet 

Tuesday, May 21 Last Day of Toddler & Primer @ The Village Campus 

Last Day of Toddler Twos @ Surrey Hills campus 

Wednesday, May 22 Last Day of Primer & Preschool @ Surrey Hills campus 

Thursday, May 23 Last Day of School; Day ends at Noon 

Friday May 24 Teacher Workday 

 

 

**2 Snow Days are built into our school year. If more than 2 snow days are used, we will 

implement Virtual/Distance Learning Days for additional snow days. 

2023-24 Reporting Periods 

1st Quarter ends October 20 

2nd Quarter ends January 12 

3rd Quarter ends March 15 

4th Quarter ends May 23 
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Revised 6/9/2023 

King’s Gate Christian School Village Campus
2023-24 Calendar 

AUGUST 
August 7-15 School Professional & Work Days 
Tuesday, August 15 Toddler-Kindergarten Meet Your Teacher @ The Village campus 10 am-noon 

Wednesday, August 16 First Day of School 
Tuesday, August 22 Parent Night @ The Village Campus (Preschool-Kindergarten), 6pm 

SEPTEMBER 
Monday, September 4 Labor Day - NO SCHOOL 
Friday, September 15 NO SCHOOL – Fair Day/Teacher Professional Day 
Friday, September 29 Fall Family Festival @ Surrey Hill campus 5:30-7:30pm 

OCTOBER 
TBD Vision Screening 
Tuesday, October 17 Fall Parties 
Wednesday, October 18 Parent/Teacher Conferences - NO SCHOOL 
October 20th End of 1st Quarter 
October 19-23 NO SCHOOL – Fall Break 
Monday, October 23 KG Teacher Professional Day 

NOVEMBER 
Friday, November 10 King’s Gate Gala /Silent Auction; All Soul’s Episcopal Church 7pm  
Saturday, November 11 Veteran’s Day 
November 20-24 NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Break 
Tuesday, November 28 Giving Tuesday 

DECEMBER 
Tuesday, December 12 Christmas Sing Program for Preschool-Kindergarten; 6pm 
Tuesday, December 19 Happy Birthday Jesus Parties 
December 20-Jan 3 NO SCHOOL – Christmas Break 

JANUARY 
Wednesday, January 3 KG Teacher Professional Development 
Thursday, January 4 School Reconvenes 
Friday, January 12 End of 2nd Quarter 
Monday, January 15 NO SCHOOL – Parent/Teacher Conferences for Toddlers-Kdg 

FEBRUARY 
Thursday, February 1 Surrey Hills Open House for Prospective Families; 6pm 
Wednesday, February 14 GOD is Love (Valentine) Class Parties 
Monday, February 20 NO SCHOOL /Virtual Snow Day, if needed 

MARCH 
March 4-8 Read Across America Week 
Friday, March 15 End of 3rd Quarter 
March 18-22 NO SCHOOL – Spring Break 
Friday, March 29 NO SCHOOL – Good Friday 
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KGCS Village 2023-24 Calendar 
APRIL 
Monday, April 1 NO SCHOOL – Easter Monday 
April 29-May 3 ROAR Week 

MAY 
Wednesday, May 1 ROAR/Amazing gRace 
May 6-10 Teacher Appreciation Week 
Tuesday, May 21 Last Day of Toddler & Primer 
Thursday, May 23 Last Day of Preschool, PreK & Kdg; School Day ends at Noon 
Friday May 24 Teacher Workday 

 
 
 

**2 Snow Days are built into our school year. If more than 2 snow days are used, we will 
implement Virtual/Distance Learning Days for additional snow days. 

2023-24 Reporting Periods 
1st Quarter ends October 20 
2nd Quarter ends January 12 
3rd Quarter ends March 15 
4th Quarter ends May 23 
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